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[image: ]SMIT
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SIKKIM MANIPAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

SEMESTER REGISTRATION FORM JUL 2020
FOR ALL STUDENTS WITH REJOINING SUBJECTS
 

Affix one recent Passport size photograph with one spare copy attached

	Name:
	

	Reg/Adm No:
	

	Branch:
	

	Current Sem/Year:
	

	Contact No:
	

	Email ID:
	

	Date of Registration:
	



	A. Regular subjects/ Rejoin Subject (for Year Back Students)

	Sl. No
	Sub Code
	Sub Name

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	



	B. Details of elective subjects (if any)

	Sl. No
	Sub Code
	Sub Name

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	



	C. Rejoined subjects
	Remarks of HOD/Course Co-ordinator/Class Teacher

	Sl. No
	Sub Code
	Sub Name
	Section allotted
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	



	D. Dropping of regular LAB subjects to be appeared in Addl. LAB

	Sl. No
	Sub Code
	Sub Name

	1
	
	

	2
	
	


* Number of Lab drops combining all semester shouldn’t exceed 02 (Two).
* Total number of subjects including rejoin theory and laboratory is 9 (Nine).


	D. List of all backlogs till date (if any)

	Sl. No
	Sub Code
	Sub Name
	Reason (D/F/I)*
	Sl. No
	Sub Code
	Sub Name
	Reason (D/F/I)*

	1
	
	
	
	11
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	14
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	16
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	17
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	19
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	20
	
	
	


* D=Detained/ I= Incomplete/ F=Failed

	


Signature of the Student

	


Signature of Verifying Officer:
	


Fee Paid: YES / NO



Note:
1. Use additional sheets if necessary for each student.

SEMESTER COORDINATOR OF 3RD SEMESTER DEPARTMENT WISE:
	Sl. No
	Dept. Name
	Semester
	Coordinator
	Email Id
	WhatsApp No.

	1
	CSE
	3rd (B.Tech)
	Mrs. Jhuma Sunwar
	jhuma.s@smit.smu.edu.in
	9832345976

	2
	CSE
	3rd (B.Tech)
	Ms. Nitisha Pradhan
	nitisha.p@smit.smu.edu.in
	9734913844

	3
	CA
	3rd (BCA)
	Mrs. Kapila Sharma
	kapila.s@smit.smu.edu.in
	7908112860

	4
	CA
	3rd (MCA)
	Mr. Ranjit Panigrahi
	ranjit.p@smit.smu.edu.in
	7001433347

	5
	ME
	3rd (B.Tech)
	Mr. Amresh Kr Sinha
	amresh.ks@smit.smu.edu.in
	9507760385

	6
	CE
	3rd  (B.Tech)
	Mr. Rajdeep Roy
	rajdeep.r@smit.smu.edu.in
	8918641161

	7
	Mgmt. Studies
	3rd (BBA)
	Mr. Abhisek Saha Roy
	abhisek.sr@smit.smu.edu.in
	7318707669

	8
	Mgmt. Studies
	3rd (MBA)
	Dr. Neeta D. Sharma
	neeta.s@smit.smu.edu.in
	7872626756

	9
	ECE
	3rd (B.Tech)
	Dr. Nitai Paitya

	nitai.p@smit.smu.edu.in
	9007503702

	10
	EEE
	3rd (B.Tech)
	Mr. Roshan Pradhan
	roshan.p@smit.smu.edu.in
	9593973075

	11
	IT
	3rd (B.Tech)
	Mrs. Sonam L. Bhutia

	sonam.bh@smit.smu.edu.in
	9641218928

	12
	Physics
	3rd (MSc.)
	Mrs. Pronita Chettri

	pronita.c@ smit.smu.edu.in
	9434339110

	13
	Chemistry
	3rd (MSc.)
	Dr. Ramesh Sharma

	ramesh.s@smit.smu.edu.in
	9474056649

	14
	Math
	3rd (MSc.)
	Dr. Piyanka Dhar
	piyanka.d@smit.smu.edu.in
	8944956918



Note: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please contact the respective department for coordinator details of higher semesters (5th/7th).
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